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For Personal Use Only

2001 CHEVROLET CAMARO 228
VIN: 2G1FP22G212146212
COUPE

5.7L V8 Fl1 OHV .+ 4 Previous owners
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

=

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

12 Service records available

Search for other o Peiashat vakils

Lexington, KY
75112 Last reported odometer
’ reading

$280 Above retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on on supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/10/14 at 8:41:40 AM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

C|AR[FIANE

Start by entering the This vehicle is worth Cormpare adjusted retail

retail ook value from a more than average, value to seller’s asking
pricing guids webzite, -~ based on information & price when making
: ir this report, your decision,

Year purchased 2001 2008 2011
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 3 mo. 2yrs. 11 mo. 3years
Owned in the following states/provinces North Carolina Kentucky Kentucky
Estimated miles driven per year - 3,164/yr
Last reported odometer reading 51,459 52,412 75,112

BOREDX

i

No Préblem No VProblem No Problem
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 2G1FP22G212146212

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Check with an authorized

?

[CIARIFIAN

for any open recalls.

- estimated to have expired. Interested in an

No Problemr

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

Body Style: Coupe
Engine Type: 3.8L V6 MPI OHV 12V

C|A[R[F|AM

Date: Mileage:

1 07/20/2001
05/30/2002 6,199
Low mileage!
This owner drove :
less than the 07/08/2002 7,462

industry average

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/ generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%. .

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Randleman, NC

Parks Chevrolet
Kernersville
Kernersville, NC
336-992-2000

Parks Chevrolet
Kernersville
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No Problem No Problem

- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles

. No Issues No lssues - No Issues

- Reported . Reported : Reported
-~ No Issues No Issues - No Issues
Reported - Reported Reported

. No Issues . No Issues . No lssues
Reported Reported - Reported
No Issues . No Issues . No Issues

. Indicated Indicated . Indicated
No Issues - No Issues - No Issues

. Reported . Reported . Reported
.. No Recalls . No Recalls . No Recalls
Reported - Reported Reported
Warranty Warranty Warranty

Expired Expired Expired

Distance: 22.08 mi
e
Source: Comments:

First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Pinion seal(s) replaced
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

Maintenance inspection completed
State safety inspection completed

2/10/2014



CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 2G1FP22G212146212

of 15,000 miles
per year.

08/15/2003

05/10/2004

08/06/2004
08/01/2005

03/31/2006

08/25/2006

08/25/2006

09/21/2006

- Date:
10/10/2006

12/18/2006

111572007

12/11/2007

01/05/2008

- Date:
- 02/02/2008

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%...

13,907

18,068

19,793
25,090

28,701

30,920

32,420

Mileage:

51,328

51,458

51,459

Mileage:
52,412

Kernersville, NC
336-992-2000

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Parks Chevrolet
Kernersville
Kernersville, NC
336-992-2000

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Parks Chevrolet
Kernersville
Kernersville, NC
336-892-2000

Parks Automotive, Inc.

High Point, NC
336-886-7889

North Carolina
Inspection Station
High Point, NC

Parks Automotive, Inc.

High Point, NC
336-886-7889

Source:

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
High Point, NC

Title
#773818062832098

Parks Automotive, Inc.

High Point, NC
336-886-7889

Auto Auction
Southeast Region

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Concord, NC

Morrison Motor Co.
Concord, NC
704-782-7716

Source:

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
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Wheels checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Maintenance inspection completed
Instrument cluster checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Front brakes replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle sold

Comments:

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued

New owner reported

Loan or lien reported

Passed safety inspection

Air/water leak checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

Sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

w SO

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle sold

Comments:
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

2/10/2014
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Grayson, KY Loan or lien reported
Title #080330220010  Vehicle color noted as Red
. 04/30/2009 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Grayson, KY
Title #080330220010
04/30/2010 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Grayson, KY
Title #080330220010
Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
01/19/2011 66,086 Kentucky Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Grayson, KY Vehicle color noted as Red
: Title #110190220049
03/07/2011 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Low mileage! Gvrayson, KY
This owner drove Title #110190220049
less than the 04/27/2011 66,800 Kentucky Title or registration issued
industry average Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
of 15,000 miles AR Lexington, KY
per year. %‘ Fox b Title #111170340437
- 05/04/2011 67,235 Midas Vehicle serviced
Lexington, KY
859-272-1100
05/07/2011 67,270 EXHAUST PRO Exhaust pipe replaced
Lexington, KY
859-252-3718
07/16/2011 67,555 Valvoline Instant Qil Oil and filter changed
Change
Lexington, KY
05/09/2012 71,000 EXHAUST PRO Muffler replaced
Lexington, KY
859-252-3718
08/20/2012 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Lexington, KY
Title #111170340437
03/02/2013 72,900 Valvoline Instant Oil Oil and filter changed
Change
Lexington, KY for Valvoline Engine Guarantee
04/30/2013 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration updated when owner moved
Lexington, KY the vehicle to a new location
Title #111170340437 Vehicle color noted as Red
11/25/2013 75,112 Sutherland Chevrolet Oil and filter changed
Nicholasville, KY Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
859-885-4101 Fuel filter replaced
I'm here to help! Print and bring my :
when you go to test drive this 2001 Chevrolet Camaro
Z28.
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at -

C/AR|FIAMM

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price

Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision

about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: [ | facebook comdlARFAY - CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841: 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

2/10/14 8:41:40 AM (EST)

Number of Owners: 4

Last owned in the following

state/province: Rentuiy
6,077

a il - ; T a)
Annual average mileage T LERDE "

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

2001 CHEVROLET CAMARO 728
VIN: 2G1FP22G212146212

Body Style: COUPE

Engine Size: 5.7L V8 FI OHV

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Noh'e»of'these‘ Vmajor itle prc;blems
were reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, 3 $
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds srant
Mechanical Limits No Problem
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b E G
! No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:
:Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 4 No Issues
i Warranty Exnirad Total Loss
=i ‘ Reported
lease confirm remaining factory warranty and |
: : ) .
xtend‘ed warranty options with your c‘Jealer. Structural Damage No Issues
he original manufacturer's warranty includes: Reported
6 months or 36,000 miles “ Aitbag Deployment / No Issues
" Reported
b . No Issues
i Odometer Rollback Reported
: No Issues
Other Accidents / Damage Reported
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